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Place

1-2

3

4-11

12-15

16-27

28-30

31-40

41-42

Name

MAHAMBARE,AMOGH

VOELKER,ANDREW J

SANDERS,JACOB MAT

ADA,NISCHAL

ARUN,VISHNU ARUNA

LIN,AARON Z

PANDE,AISHWARYA

SONG,JENNA

BROOKS JR,J DAVID

PEESAPATI,SRIKAR

ADA,NIKITHA

JI,LAMBERT

YEARIAN,ISABEL Z

VAN HORN,XANDER

SHARMA,AAHAN

TATRO,COLE E

WATKINS,SHENICE A

BUDDE,JULIEN

RAWAT,ANUSHKA

ZHENG,ALLEN S

JOHNSON,NATHAN JE

MECHEM,ASPEN

PERNIK,PHILLIP

PITT,CHARLES DARW

GODDARD,WILLIAM

RAWAT,ANIKAIT

HOSLER,CAMDEN

KETKAR,ATHARVA U

MINUTE,AIDAN

EDWARDS,CHRIS

LEE,DOMINIC M

MIRANDA,ERIC

KANDUKURI,DHANUSH

CREWS,OWEN E

LU,SAMUEL

VINCENT,TEA

RISKO,NICHOLAS

ENSOR,MAYA N

O'LEARY,DECLAN

HOLLEY,JOE

DIEBOLL,RYAN

BUDDE,MARCUS

ID

14921242

14788240

15693017

16179325

14179695

15623210

16301684

15596025

15407571

16204472

16261178

15788957

15327204

16370520

16071630

15568771

14951827

14538660

15866082

15595991

16086675

15763853

16072957

15184984

14951284

15676935

15556028

15637534

14860280

16302081

16179881

14788234

16224804

15044267

16373562

16162263

16404388

15514973

16255766

16164123

16430385

16275418

Rtng

1096

1125

1133

1284

1239

1672

865

1077

1021

756

826

941

1319

779

821

1185

665

867

843

817

801

841

784

1025

821

983

939

791

914

612

597

644

676

567

989

455

538

772

334

796

unr.

304

Rd 1

W14

W23

D28

W20

W21

W25

W36

W38

W33

W24

W41

W30

D15

L1

D13

W40

W35

W34

W39

L4

L5

W42

L2

L10

L6

L32

L31

D3

W37

L12

W27

W26

L9

L18

L17

L7

L29

L8

L19

L16

L11

L22

Rd 2

W11

W22

W15

W18

W19

W29

W16

W32

W31

L12

L1

W10

W17

W41

L3

L7

L13

L4

L5

W37

W39

L2

W42

L28

L30

L33

L34

W24

L6

W25

L9

L8

W26

W27

W38

W40

L20

L35

L21

L36

L14

L23

Rd 3

W6

W12

W7

W8

W9

L1

L3

L4

L5

W29

W31

L2

W28

W35

W36

W23

W22

W33

W32

W30

W34

L17

L16

W38

W42

W39

W41

L13

L10

L20

L11

L19

L18

L21

L14

L15

W40

L24

L26

L37

L27

L25

Rd 4

W4

W5

W13

L1

L2

W19

W17

W21

W20

W18

W16

D14

L3

D12

W28

L11

L7

L10

L6

L9

L8

W34

W35

W33

W37

W31

W32

L15

D30

D29

L26

L27

L24

L22

L23

L38

L25

W36

W42

W41

L40

L39

Tot

 4.0

 4.0

 3.5

 3.0

 3.0

 3.0

 3.0

 3.0

 3.0

 3.0

 3.0

 2.5

 2.5

 2.5

 2.5

 2.0

 2.0

 2.0

 2.0

 2.0

 2.0

 2.0

 2.0

 2.0

 2.0

 2.0

 2.0

 1.5

 1.5

 1.5

 1.0

 1.0

 1.0

 1.0

 1.0

 1.0

 1.0

 1.0

 1.0

 1.0

 0.0

 0.0


